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Diving (incl. Tank and Weight) Price scio% Taxi6% TOTAL
Scuba Review (mandatory less than 30 logged dives or 1 year no diving) 98 9.80 17.25 125.05
Single dive 54 5.40 9.50 68.90
8 Dives 408  40.80 71.81 520.61
12 Dives 576 5760 10138  734.98
18 Dives 828 8280 14573 1056.53
6 Dive days 720 7200 12672  918.72
Additional day 6 dive days 120 12.00 2112 153.12
Night Dive additional 7 0.70 123 8.93
Private guiding, additional per diver 30 3.00 5.28 38.28

Introductory Courses (incl. all equipments)

Introduction dive or Bubble maker 65 6.50 1.44 82.94
Resort Diver 98 9.80 17.25 125.05
Further Resort Dive 75 7.50 13.20 95.70

Courses (without certification)

Scuba Diver incl. equipmnet 345 3450 6072 440.22
Open Water Diver course incl. equipmnet 536 53.60 9434  683.94
Referral for OWD incl. equipmnet 356 3560 6266  454.26
Scuba Diver Up Grade to OWD incl. equipmnet 264 2640 4646  336.86
Advanced OWD course excl. equipment and boat 374 3740 6582  477.22
Specialty course excl. equipment and boat, per dive 90 9.00 15.84 14.84
Rescue course excl. equipment and boat 552 5520 9715  704.35
Nitrox course 160 1600 2816  204.16
Certification
Open Water Diver, Advanced, Nitrox, Speciality, Rescue 150 15.00 2640 191.40
Adventure dive 30 3.00 5.28 38.28

Boat trip and excursion

Boat trip per dive 16 1.60 2.82 20.42
Full day or Earlymorning Excursions 45 4.50 7.92 57.42
Equipment rental
BCD per dive 4 0.40 0.70 5.10
Regulator per dive 4 0.40 0.70 5.10
Computer per dive 4 0.40 0.70 5.10
Wetsuit per dive 4 0.40 0.70 5.10
UW Torch per dive 7 0.70 1.23 8.93
15 litter tank per dive 5 0.50 0.88 6.38
Camera Half Day 22 2.20 3.87 28.07
Camera Full Day 35 3.50 6.16 44.66
Mask 5 0.50 0.88 6.38
Snorkel 3 0.30 0.53 3,83
Fins 5 0.50 0.88 6.38
Snorkel Set (M,S,F) Per day 13 1.30 2.29 16.59
Snorkel Set  (M,S,F) 6 days (6 consecutive days) 65 6.50 11.44 82.94
Full Face Mask Per day 10 1.00 1.76 12.76
Full Face Mask 6 days (6 consecutive days) 48 4.80 8.45 61.25

* The prices include Service Charge 10% and Tax 167%
All activities are subjected to weather and sea conditions.
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Windsurfing

Windsurf board & sail rental

Private Lesson
Fun Course

Hernes [ Jacket [ Shoes

Catamaran
Rental
Check sailing
Private Lesson
Refresh Lesson
Fun Course

Sunset Sailing with captain

Sailing with Captain
Captain Sail
Captain Sail
Captain Sail
Additional hour

Sailing and Snorkeling
Sail and Snorkeling
Sail and Snorkeling
Additional hour

Snorkeling Lesson
Lesson
Guided Snorkeling
Night Snorkeling

Snorkeling Excursion

Shark and Turtle Snorkeling

Manta Snorkeling
Turtle Snorkeling
Shipwreck

Sunset Dolphin watch

Pedalo
Rental

Canoe
Single
Double

Stand Up Paddle board
Rental

Banana / Fun Tube
Ride

Velifushi
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(license required)

per item

(license required)
per person
per person
per person
per person
per person

1-2 person

1-2 person

1-2 person
after 3 hours

1-2 person
1-2 person
after 3 hours

per person
per person

per person (torch include)

per person
per person
per person
per person
per person

per person

min 8 pax
min 8 pax
min 6 pax
min 6 pax
min 4 pax

min 2 pax

1hour
1 hour
2 hours
1hour

30 mins
1 hour
1 hour

2 hours

45 mins

1 hour
2 hours
3 hours
per hour

90 mins
3 hours
per hour

1 hour
1 hour
1 hour

3-4hours
3-4hours
2 hours
2 hours
1 hour

1 hour

1 hour

15 mins

* The rices include Service Charge 10% and Tax 16%
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30 3.00
60 6.00
140 14.00
5 0.50
45 450
35 350
85 8.50
65 6.50
160 16.00
80 8.00
75 7.50
140 14.00
195 1950
30 3.00
85 8.50
165 16.50
30 3.00
35 3.50
30 3.00
38 3.80
95 9.50
95 950
65 6.50
65 6.50
65 6.50
24 2.40
16 1.60
24 2.40
20 2.00
35 350

All activities are subjected to weather and sea conditions.

ﬁ'rryalg the best

Tax 16%

5.28
10.56
24.64
0.88

7.92
6.16
14.96
11.44
28.16
14.08

13.20

24.64
34.32
5.28

14.96
29.04
5.28

6.16
5.28
6.69

16.72
16.72
11.44
11.44
1.44

2.82

4.22

6.16

TOTAL
38.28
76.56
178.64

6.38

57-42

44.66
108.46
82.94

204.16
102.08

95.70
178.64
248.82

38.28

108.46

210.54
38.28

44.66
38.28

48.49

121.22
121.22

82.94
82.94
82.94

30.62

20.42
30.62

25.52

44.66
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Water Ski / Wakeboard / Knee Board

Lap round
Lap round
Lesson
Speed boat Charter
Mercan 1- 4 person
1- 4 person
1- 4 person
Additional hour after 3 hours 1- 4 person
Jetski Rental
Rental
Jetski Tour
Fun Fun ride around Velifushi
See it All sandbank and dolphin safari
Do it All snorkeling, sandbank, and dolphin safari
Parasailing
Single Flight 1person 8 year plus
Double Flight 2 person 8 year plus
Triple Flight 3 person 8 year plus
Private Flight 2 person 8 year plus
Fishing

Early morning casting and jigging
Half-day casting and jigging
Full day casting and jigging

Package "Ultimate Adventure” USD 325 (single share)
Jetski
Fun Tube
Marcan ride
Windsurf private lesson
Wake Baord or Knee Board or Water Ski Lesson

Package "Veli Adventure" USD 560 (Twin share)
Jetski
Parasail
SUP
Sailing with captain
Dolphin safari
Windsurf fun course

* The prices include Service Charge 10% and Tax 16%

15 mins
30 mins

30 mins

1 hour
2 hours
3 hours

per hour

15 mins
30 mins

1hour

1hour
2 hours

3 hours

15 mins
15 mins
15 mins

15 mins

2 hours
4 hours
6 hours

15 mins
15 mins
30 mins
1 hour

30 mins

30 mins
15 mins
1 hour
2 hours
2 hours

3 hours
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45 450
70 7.00
85 8.50
290 29.00
380 38.00
498  49.80
155  15.50
68 6.80
126 12.60
198 19.80
250 25.00
298 29.80
399 3990
100 10.00
166 16.60
236 23.60
245 24.50
348  34.80
595 5950
795 7950
325 3250
560 56.00

All activities are subjected to weather and sea conditions.
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Tax 16%
7.92
12.32

14.96

51.04
66.88
87.65

27.28

11.97

22.18

34.85

44.00
52.45

70.22

17.60
29.22
41.54
43.12

61.25
104.72
139.92

57.20

98.56

TOTAL
57-42
89.32

108.46

370.04
484.88
635.45
197.78

86.77
160.78
252.65

319.00
380.25
509.12

127.60
211.82

301.14
312.62

444.05

759.22
1014.42

414.70

714.56









